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1 DCB 
1 LRSC 
1 MaSU 
1 MiSU 
7 NDSCS 
3 NDSU 
5 UND 
4 vscu 

8 WSC 
2 DSU 

I MaSU 
UND 
MiSU 
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Old Main/Center for Rural Health Education 
Wind Turbine Gearbox Replacement 

Old Main Renovation 
Dakota Residence Hall Demolition 

Agriculture, Automation & Autonomous Systems 
Center for Engineering & Computational Sciences 

Engineering 
McCarthy Hall Renovation 

Medical Healthcare Building 
Agriculture & Technical Education Buildings 

Phase 1 Total 

Old Main Renovation 
Stem 

MiSU Acedemic 
Phase 2 Total 

�tate SIIFFufrd Project_s Ovefall To�ai -... 

2023 - 2027 Institution Capital Projects Plan 
Revised 04/20/2023 
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5,300,000 

1,000,000 

17,330,087 

765,000 

19,975,000 

84,000,000 

82,000,000 

13,500,000 

36,600,000 

18,000,000 

278,470,087 

32,640,013 

75,000,000 

8,000,000 

115,640,013 

394,1(0�!00 
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SIIF Capital Local Match 
Building 
Funds 1121 

Phase 1: 2023 - 2025 

3,300,000 1,000,000 1,000,000 

0 1,000,000 0 

15,000,000 2,330,087 0 

765,000 0 0 

18,975,000 0 1,000,000 

59,000,000 0 25,000,000 

57,400,000 0 24,600,000 

10,474,918 1,025,082 2,000,000 

25,962,053 637,947 10,000,000 

17,100,000 900,000 

207,976,971 5,993,116 64,500,000 
Phase 2: 2025 - 2027 

31,040,013 0 1,600,000 

52,000,000 0 23,000,000 

7,600,000 0 400,000 

90,640,013 0 25,000,000 

298,616,984 .. 
5,993,_U6 89,500,000' 

Phase 2 has up to 7% Inflation tolerance and will be funded next Bienium with Appropriations and or Bonding 
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Major renovation to existing facility 
Equipment repair & parking lot 

Removal of facility 
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Major renovation to existing facilities and new construction 
New construction with major renovation to existing facility 
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