## 2023 - 2027 Institution Capital Projects Plan Revised 04/20/2023

				Reviseu 04/2	20, 2020		
			A STATE OF THE STA	Funding Source			grown places and another in National Property and
Higher Ed Rating	Institution:	Project Title	Project Total	SIIF	Capital Building Funds (12)	Local Match	ProjectType
				Phase 1: 202	3 - 2025		
1	DCB	Old Main/Center for Rural Health Education	5,300,000	3,300,000	1,000,000	1,000,000	Major renovation to existing facility
1	LRSC	Wind Turbine Gearbox Replacement	1,000,000	0	1,000,000	0	Equipment repair & parking lot
1	MaSU	Old Main Renovation	17,330,087	15,000,000	2,330,087	0	
1	MiSU	Dakota Residence Hall Demolition	765,000	765,000	0	0	Removal of facility
7	NDSCS	Agriculture, Automation & Autonomous Systems	19,975,000	18,975,000	0	1,000,000	Major renovation to existing facilities and new construction
3	NDSU	Center for Engineering & Computational Sciences	84,000,000	59,000,000	0	25,000,000	New construction with major renovation to existing facility
5	UND	Engineering	82,000,000	57,400,000	0	24,600,000	
4	VSCU	McCarthy Hall Renovation	13,500,000	10,474,918	1,025,082	2,000,000	
8	wsc	Medical Healthcare Building	36,600,000	25,962,053	637,947	10,000,000	
2	DSU	Agriculture & Technical Education Buildings	18,000,000	17,100,000		900,000	
		Phase 1 Total	278,470,087	207,976,971	5,993,116	64,500,000	
	I WELL			Phase 2: 202	5 - 2027		
1	MaSU	Old Main Renovation	32,640,013	31,040,013	0	1,600,000	
	UND	Stem	75,000,000	52,000,000	0	23,000,000	
	MiSU	MiSU Acedemic	8,000,000	7,600,000	0	400,000	
		Phase 2 Total	115,640,013	90,640,013	0	25,000,000	
	T tysus i	State SIIF Fund Projects Overall Total	394,110,100	298,616,984	5,993,116	89,500,000	
	F	Phase 2 has up to 7% Inflation tolerance and will be fun	ded next Bienium v	vith Appropriatio	ns and or Bond	ling	